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FEATURES:
► Over 180º Phase Shift
► Low Control Voltage
► Low VSWR
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SPECIFICATIONS

Frequency 100 - 200 MHz

Insertion Loss (dB) 
Typ. Max.

1.5 2.0

Control Bandwidth DC to 50 kHz

Control Voltage 0 - 30 V (Max.)

Phase Shift Range 0 - 180º (Min.)

VSWR 1.7:1 (Max.)

Input Power -10 dBm (Max.)

Impedance 50 Ohms (Nom.)

Operating Temperature Range -55 to +100 °C

Package # 110LF

Select female connector suffix: S = SMA , B =BNC, N = Type N, T = TNC

PORT CONFIGURATION

Input Output CTRL

1 3 2
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Data @ 25 ºC

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E
 P

L
O

T
S

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2
100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200

Frequency (MHz)

In
se

rt
io

n 
Lo

ss
 (

dB
)

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

100 120 140 160 180 200

Frequency (MHz)

Ph
as

e 
S
hi

ft
 (

D
eg

.)

1 Volt
2 Volts
3 Volts
4 Volts
5 Volts
6 Volts
7 Volts
8 Volts
9 Volts
10 Volts
11 Volts
12 Volts
14 Volts
16 Volts
18 Volts
20 Volts



100 - 200 MHzOctave BANDWIDTH	

PHASE SHIFTER
connectorized MODEL: PK-723S

201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 • Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361 
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com • World Wide Web: http://www.synergymwave.com

Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation

[ 3 of 3 ] 

Data @ 25 ºC
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